Consent for Processing Personal Data

English Goju-Ryu Karate-Do Association (EGKA)

General Personal Data

I hereby consent to the EGKA processing my/my child's personal data which I have supplied for the purpose of managing membership of the EGKA. I understand that I have the choice not to grant my consent or, once given, to withdraw my consent at any time. I acknowledge that withholding or withdrawing my consent to process this data may restrict the services and activities available to me through the EGKA and may cause administrative delays. I understand information will be processed in line with the EGKA Data Privacy Notice.

Special Categories of Personal Data

I hereby grant explicit consent to the EGKA to process my/my child's sensitive personal information (also known as Special Categories of Personal Data that include, but are not limited to, my medical information) which I have supplied for the purpose of managing your membership of the EGKA. I understand that I have the choice not to grant my consent or, once given, to withdraw my consent at any time. I acknowledge that withholding or withdrawing my consent to process this data may restrict the services and activities available to me through The EGKA and may cause administrative delays. I understand information will be processed in line with The EGKA Data Privacy Notice.